
 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.10 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #188 Big Flat Road (Middle Part) to  

 Target Range  (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 2T AM (K-8) - #188 

  
 7:10 am KONA RANCH RD & SANDALWOOD CT   
 
 7:10 am 11411 KONA RANCH RD   
 
 7:10 am 11687 KONA RANCH RD   
 
 7:11 am BIG FLAT RD & JOHANNA DR   
 
 7:12 am BIG FLAT RD & MELODY LN   
 
 7:13 am BIG FLAT RD & VIRGINIA LN   
 
 7:14 am BIG FLAT RD & WINDEMERE DR   
 
 7:16 am BIG FLAT RD & PARADISE RD   
 
 7:16 am 2195 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:16 am 2109 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:17 am 1930 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:17 am BIG FLAT RD & WHITETAIL LN   
 
 7:18 am BIG FLAT RD & GREENACRES RD   
 
 7:18 am 1630 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:20 am BIG FLAT RD & VALLEY WIND LN   
 
 7:21 am BIG FLAT RD & SADDLEBACK LN   
 
 7:21 am 1297 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:22 am BIG FLAT RD & BIG SKY LN   
 
 7:22 am BIG FLAT RD & TROTTING HORSE LN   
 
 7:23 am 1148 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:24 am BIG FLAT RD & HORSEBACK RIDGE RD   
 
 7:25 am 730 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:26 am 680 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:26 am 640 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:27 am 530 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:27 am 480 BIG FLAT RD & UPLAND TRL   
 
 7:55 am TARGET RANGE SCHOOL   

  



 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.10 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #188 Target Range to Big Flat Road  

 (Middle Part)  (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 2T PM (K-8) - #188 

  
 3:20 pm TARGET RANGE SCHOOL   
 
 3:39 pm 480 BIG FLAT RD & UPLAND TRL   
 
 3:39 pm 530 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:40 pm 640 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:41 pm 690 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:41 pm 730 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:44 pm BIG FLAT RD & HORSEBACK RIDGE RD   
 
 3:44 pm 1148 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:45 pm BIG FLAT RD & TROTTING HORSE LN  
 
 3:45 pm BIG FLAT RD & BIG SKY LN   
 
 3:46 pm 1297 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:46 pm BIG FLAT RD & SADDLEBACK LN   
 
 3:47 pm BIG FLAT RD & VALLEY WIND LN   
 
 3:49 pm 1630 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:49 pm BIG FLAT RD & GREENACRES RD   
 
 3:50 pm BIG FLAT RD & WHITETAIL LN   
 
 3:52 pm 1930 BIG FLAT RD    
 
 3:52 pm 2109 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:52 pm 2195 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:52 pm BIG FLAT RD & PARADISE RD   
 
 3:53 pm BIG FLAT RD & WINDEMERE DR   
 
 3:54 pm BIG FLAT RD & VIRGINIA LN   
 
 3:55 pm BIG FLAT RD & MELODY LN   
 
 3:56 pm BIG FLAT RD & JOHANNA DR   
 
 3:56 pm 11687 KONA RANCH RD   
 
 3:56 pm 11411 KONA RANCH RD   
 
 3:57 pm KONA RANCH RD & SANDALWOOD CT   
 
    

 

  



 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.10 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #189 Big Flat Road to Target Range  

 (North End)  (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 1T AM (K-8) - #189 

   

 7:12 am 3060 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:12 am 3340 BIG FLAT RD   
 

 7:14 am 3360 BIG FLAT RD (WAGON WHEEL TR CT)    

  
 7:16 am 3800 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:17 am 4156 BIG FLAT RD (BUS TURN AROUND)   
 
 7:18 am 3735 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:19 am 3675 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 7:20 am 3325 BIG FLAT RD   
 

 7:21 am 2954 BIG FLAT RD  

 
 7:23 am BIG FLAT RD & WINDEMERE DR   
 
 7:55 am TARGET RANGE  

  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #189 Target Range to Big Flat Road  

 (North End)  (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 1T PM (K-8) - #189 

   
 
 3:20 pm TARGET RANGE SCHOOL   
 
 3:47 pm 2954 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:48 pm 3060 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:49 pm 3300 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:49 pm 3340 BIG FLAT RD   
 

 3:50 pm 3360 BIG FLAT RD (WAGON WHEEL TR CT)    

  
 3:52 pm 3675 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:53 pm 3735 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:53 pm 3800 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 3:54 pm 4156 BIG FLAT RD (BUS TURN AROUND)   
 
 3:56 pm 3325 BIG FLAT RD   
 
 4:22 pm BUS GARAGE IN   

 

  



 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.10 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #203 Big Flat (South End) & O'Brien  

 Creek to Target Range (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 3T AM (K-8) - #203 

   
 
 7:21 am O'BRIEN CREEK RD BUS TURN AROUND   
 
 turn around 

 7:22 am 10991 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 7:24 am 10510 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 7:24 am 9885 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 7:25 am O'BRIEN CREEK RD @ LYON CREEK RD   
 
 7:25 am 9480 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 7:26 am O'BRIEN CREEK RD @ CLYDES DALE LN   
 
 7:28 am O'BRIEN CREEK RD & TRIPLE CREEK DR   
 

 7:30 am BLUE HERON LN & GREBE CT & KINGFISHER    

 PL  
 (Pick up on Blue Heron first then turn left on Kingfisher and back up on Grebe) 

 7:47 am 2400 OLD FORT RD   
 
 7:55 am TARGET RANGE SCHOOL   
 
  

  

Effective: 08/13/2020 

 BUS #203 Target Range to O'Brien Cr & Big  

 Flat (South End)  (K-8) 
 Target Range GS 3T PM (K-8) - #203 

  
 3:20 pm TARGET RANGE SCHOOL   
 
 3:27 pm 2400 OLD FORT RD   
 

 3:35 pm BLUE HERON LN & GREBE CT & KINGFISHER    

 PL  
 (Before unloading, turn left on Kingfisher and back up on Grebe, unload on Blue Heron) 

 3:37 pm O'BRIEN CREEK RD & TRIPLE CREEK DR   
 
 3:39 pm O'BRIEN CREEK RD @ CLYDES DALE LN   
 
 3:40 pm 9440 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 3:41 pm O'BRIEN CREEK RD @ LYON CREEK RD     
 
 3:42 pm 10510 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 3:43 pm O'BRIEN CREEK RD BUS TURN AROUND   
 
 turn around 

 3:44 pm 10991 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
 3:44 pm 10905 OBRIEN CREEK RD   
 
  

   


